FEBRUARY 2002

DAY ELEV
1 360.05
2 360.05
3 360.03
4 360.19
5 360.19
6 360.19
7 360.19
8 360.19
9 360.16

10 360.16
11 360.22
12 360.16
13 360.19
14 360.19
15 360.16
16 360.22
17 360.22
18 360.22
19 360.22
20 360.19
21 360.19
22 360.19
23 360.16
24 360.16
25 360.16
26 360.16
27 360.16
28 360.16
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET

SOUTH SAN JOAQUIN IRRIGATION DISTRICT

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
RES. CHANGE

541
541 +0
541 +0
539 -2
550 +11
550 +0
550 +0
550 +0
550 +0
548 -2
548 +0
552 +4
548 -4
550 +2
550 +0
548 -2
552 +4
552 +0
552 +0
552 +0
550 -2
550 +0
550 +0
548 -2
548 +0
548 +0
548 +0
548 +0
548 +0
+7
+7

JOINT MAIN OPERATED BY SSJID AND OID.
SOUTH MAIN OPERATED BY OID.

JOINT MAIN CANAL
SOUTH MAIN CANAL

OAKDALE IRRIGATION DISTRICT

TRI DAMS PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

GOODWIN RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS

RIVER
TULLOCH OUTLET SPILL
RELEASE
329 0 299
314 0 278
312 0 276
365 0 328
531 0 531
525 0 525
519 0 525
520 0 527
519 0 526
520 0 527
531 0 538
539 0 529
538 0 528
541 0 528
538 0 528
543 0 528
544 0 550
549 0 531
520 0 527
517 0 530
516 0 527
516 0 517
515 0 501
516 0 506
512 0 503
524 0 510
516 0 506
529 0 511
13,958 0 13,740
27,686 0 27,253
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
46 OUTLET 0
0 SPILL 27,253
TOTAL 27,299

RELEASE - C.F.S.

RUN DATE: September 14, 2004
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